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13.45-15.20
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02.02.2024 09.55-11.30
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02.02.2024
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11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

03.02.2024 08.00-11.20

03.02.2024
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11.40-13.15
13.25-16.45

05.02.2024 08.00-11.30
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06.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05
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15.30-17.05

08.02.2024 09.55-11.30

08.02.2024

11.50-15.20
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Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

JI
yrp
JI
JI
JI

I

yup

110

yup

yup

yup

yup
yup

Kansikun
Kansikun
Kansxun
Kynenxo
Kanun
Kyp6auknii
Kansxun
Kanun
Kyp6auknii
Kyp6auknii

I'ne6ko

E¢umos B.T'.
Edumos B.T'.

Kamnsixun
Kynenxko
Kynenxko
Kynenko

Kangaxkun

I'mebko

Ctp.5

9411
9411
9411
9411
9411
9311
9411
9411
9311
9311

9307
9307
9411
9413
9413
9413
9411



